Central Loose Tube All-Dielectric Flat Ribbon
Fiber Cable Dry
FOSPC-XXX-X-RSJADDUT-FTXXX-US/12-288 Fibers
Applications
Protections
CENTRAL LOOSE TUBE ALL-DIELECTRIC FLAT
RIBBON CABLE DRY 48F G657A1 FT
Waveoptics® Central Loose Tube All-Dielectric Flat Ribbon Cable Dry are the most commonly-deployed outdoor cables,

Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-RSJADDUT-FTXXX-US
012
024
036
048
060
072
096
144
216
288
- 12 Fibers
- 24 Fibers
- 36 Fibers
- 48 Fibers
- 60 Fibers
- 72 Fibers
- 96 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
Waveoptics Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
Drum Length
0BS